
Junioru Attīstības Hokeja Līga

Game summary
Date: 03.11.2024 Location: Kurbads ledus halle Start time: 12:00 End time: 14:10 Spec.: 109 Game No.: 33

HS Kurbads Rīgas HS4 : 3
(2:1, 0:0, 2:2)

Referees Linespersons
DRUSEIKS Emīls BRIŅECS Raitis, RAVA Voldemārs

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 2 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 2:38 : 2:00 1 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 0:00 : 4:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 2 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 1:53 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 4 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 8 4:31 : 6:00 1 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  KUR  99 BRANTS Markuss Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  RHS  32 PLĒPIS Kristers Goalkeeper in
Goal 01:22 1:0 KUR EQ 37 MILBERGS Itālo SILIŅŠ Jēkabs #97

Goal 04:07 1:1 RHS EQ 47 DUKLAVS Artis ERDMANIS HERMANIS Tomass #63,
MIHAILOVS Makss #58

Pen. 04:42 06:42 KUR  97 SILIŅŠ Jēkabs Tripping
Pen. 14:56 16:19 RHS  29 ANSONS Markuss Delay of game
Pen. 15:34 17:34 RHS  45 DAUGULIS Jānis Slashing
Goal 16:19 2:1 KUR PP2 36 FJODOROVS Brendons ĀLUPS Rojs Alens #44

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 29:17 31:17 KUR  28 SKRĀĢIS Ričards Delay of game
Pen. 36:18 38:18 KUR  44 ĀLUPS Rojs Alens Holding an opponent

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 40:31 3:1 KUR EQ 17 BĀRENS Toms ĀLUPS Rojs Alens #44, LOČMELIS Emīls
#11

30 sec. 44:34  KUR     

Goal 47:45 3:2 RHS EQ 55 ROTS Stefans PAURS Fēlikss Niks #59, DAŅILOVS
Dāvids #51

Goal 50:07 4:2 KUR EQ 10 GAVRILOVS Gļebs KORBĀNS Kristers #13
Pen. 54:21 56:21 KUR  69 LENČIKS SPRUKSTS Januss Roughing
Pen. 54:21 56:21 RHS  63 ERDMANIS HERMANIS Tomass Roughing
Goal 56:49 4:3 RHS EQ 51 DAŅILOVS Dāvids  
Pen. 58:07 60:00 RHS    Too many players
GK 60:00  KUR  99 BRANTS Markuss Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  RHS  32 PLĒPIS Kristers Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
HS Kurbads
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Rīgas HS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Team statistics

HS Kurbads (KUR) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

5 D KORŅILOVS Deniss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 D GAVRILOVS Gļebs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F LOČMELIS Emīls 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 D BLUKS Alekss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F KORBĀNS Kristers 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D STŪRIS Kristiāns Andris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 D BĀRENS Toms 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D GRĪNVALDS Viesturs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 F JEĻISEJEVS Aleksandrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F IŠKULO Aleksandrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 D PLACĒNS Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F PASTARS Toms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F STĀMURS Ričards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 D SKRĀĢIS Ričards 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

30 G NERETS Raivo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

36 F FJODOROVS Brendons 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 F MILBERGS Itālo 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

44 D ĀLUPS Rojs Alens 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

69 D LENČIKS SPRUKSTS Januss 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

83 F ANTULIS Rodrigo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

97 F SILIŅŠ Jēkabs 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

99 G BRANTS Markuss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 4 5 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: BLUKS Toms

Rīgas HS (RHS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

1 G KIRPIČKINS Jegors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

2 F ORNIŅŠ Emīls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 D DANOVSKIS Aleksejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 D MASAĻSKIS Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 D ANSONS Markuss 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 G PLĒPIS Kristers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

35 D DANOVSKIS Daniils 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

39 F JUKĀMS Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

45 F DAUGULIS Jānis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

46 F VALBAHS Ernests 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

47 F DUKLAVS Artis 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

48 F LAUZUMS Niklāvs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

49 D BERNHARDS Valters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

51 F DAŅILOVS Dāvids 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

55 F ROTS Stefans 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

58 F MIHAILOVS Makss 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

59 F PAURS Fēlikss Niks 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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60 D MUIŽNIEKS Elmārs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

61 F MOROZOVS Maksims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

63 D ERDMANIS HERMANIS Tomass 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 3 4 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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